Red Wines 175 250 Bottle

Rometta Sangiovese, Italy 5.5 7.85 23
Montes Merlot, Chile 7.15 10.2 31
Kaiken Malbec, Argentina 8 11.4 33
Les Mougeottes Pinot Noir, France 6.75 10.6 31
Rioja Reserva, El Coto, Spain 8.5 12 36
Ponte Pietra, Merlot, Corvina, Italy 25
Bordeaux, Chateau De Fontenille, France 42
Syrah — Carignan, Monrouby, France 28
Hecula, Organic Monastrell, Spain 32
Sartori, Valpolicella Allergrini, Italy 33
G.D. Vajra Barolo, Le Able, Piemonte, 2017 57
L'Hospitalet Gazin, Pomerol, Bordeaux, 2015 57
Gevrey-Chambertin, Vieilles Vignes 2018 65
White Wines

Rometta Trebbiano, Italy 5.5 7.85 23
Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc, NZ, 2019 8 11.4 34
Pinot Grigio, Sortori, Italy 6.45 9.2 27
Duffour Pere & Fils, Gascogne, France 7.95 11.3 33
Macon Villages, Chardonnay, France 9.5 13.55 39
Liberty Fairtrade, Chenin Blanc, South Africa 31
Albarino, Ramon Bilbao, Spain 39
Chateau Michelle Riesling, California, 2018 39
Chablis, Drouhin, France 2019 49
Chardonnay, Les Mougeottes, France 31
Chablis 1ler Cru, Vaillons Dampt, Burgundy 2019 55
Meursalt, Olivier Leflaive, Burgundy 69
Puligny Montrachet, Olivier Leflaive, Burgundy 72
Rose

Pinot Grigio Blush, Italy 6.3 8.95 26
Roubertas Comte de Provence 8.00 11.40 35
Chase Selladore, En Provence, France 35
Sparkling 125

Stella d’italia Prosecco, Italy 6.8 32
Moet & Chandon, France 12.5 65
Hattingley Valley, England 49
Hattingley Valley Rosé, England 55
Charles Heidsiek, Blanc de Blanc, France 85

Dom Perignon, France » ) 185




Cocktails

Amaretto Sour

Luxardo Amaretto, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup

Elderflower Collins,

Gin by St Giles Gin, Elderflower Liqueur, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Fresh Cucumber (infused)

Espresso Martini,

Sapling Vodka, FAIR Café Liqueuer, Cold Brew Espresso, Vanilla Syrup, Sugar Syrup

Lychee Martini,

Sapling Vodka, Lychee Liqueur, Lychee Puree, Sugar Syrup

Manhattan,

Whisky by The English Whisky Distillery, Camilles Red by The London Vermouth Company, Bitters

Negroni,

Gin by St Giles Gin, Camilles Red by The London Vermouth Company, Fresh Oranges (infused)

Old Fashioned,

Whisky by The English Whisky Distillery, Bitters, Fresh Oranges (infused)

Pornstar Martini,

Sapling Vodka, Passoa, Vanilla Syrup, Passionfruit Puree, Lime Juice

Strawberry Daiquiri,

White Rum, Strawberry Liqueur, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Strawberry Puree

Gins

Bombay Saphire
Sipsmith Gin
Cotswold Dry Gin
Whitley Neil Dry Gin
Hendricks

Silentpool

Chase GB

Chase Pink Grapefruit
Chase Seville Marmalade
Warners Rhubarb
Brockmans

ABV

40%
41.6%
46%
43%
41.4%
43%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%

25ml

3.5
3.5
3.25
4.5
4.25
3.5
4.55
5.1

4.6



